LRBa0665/1 RAC:wlj:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 233

May 26, 2005 - Offered by Representative Musser.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 2: after "teacher" insert ", social worker,".
- **2.** Page 2, line 8: after "teacher" insert ", social worker,".
- **3.** Page 2, line 14: after "teacher" insert ", social worker,".
- 5 **4.** Page 3, line 3: delete lines 3 to 13.
- **5.** Page 3, line 16: after "teacher" insert ", social worker,".
- 7 **6.** Page 3, line 23: after "teacher" insert ", social worker,".
- 8 **7.** Page 4, line 5: delete lines 5 to 11.
- 9 **8.** Page 4, line 15: delete "(bf),".
- **9.** Page 4, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
- 11 page 5, line 9.

1 **10.** Page 5, line 11: after "teacher" insert ", social worker,".

2 (END)